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BODY NAME BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION:DATE TRANSACTION:APPROVAL DATE AMOUNT VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: LEVEL MERCHANT CATEGORY CODE
Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/01/2015 21/01/2015 218.48 36.41 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 01/01/2015 23/02/2015 15.58 2.60 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 01/01/2015 25/01/2015 39.56 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 01/01/2015 29/01/2015 93.32 15.55 STAPLES UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 05/01/2015 21/01/2015 10.47 1.75 RYMAN Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/01/2015 23/02/2015 2.79 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/01/2015 20/02/2015 313.04 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/01/2015 27/01/2015 52.24 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/01/2015 27/01/2015 52.24 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/01/2015 24/02/2015 80.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2015 21/01/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/01/2015 18/02/2015 17.91 0.00 AMAZON EU Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/01/2015 04/02/2015 40.00 0.00 EB OUTDOOR ADVENTURE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/01/2015 23/02/2015 4.40 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/01/2015 10/03/2015 20.00 0.00 EB OUTDOOR ADVENTURE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/01/2015 01/04/2015 11.01 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 06/01/2015 27/01/2015 65.64 0.00 J P LENNARD LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 06/01/2015 19/02/2015 91.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 07/01/2015 30/01/2015 158.00 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 07/01/2015 04/02/2015 5.00 0.83 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 07/01/2015 06/02/2015 21.66 0.00 AMAZON EU Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 07/01/2015 21/01/2015 360.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2015 21/01/2015 37.13 1.92 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/01/2015 21/01/2015 23.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 07/01/2015 04/02/2015 3.70 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/01/2015 02/02/2015 76.00 0.00 ACCESS CARS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4121

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 07/01/2015 12/02/2015 49.20 8.20 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 07/01/2015 16/02/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 08/01/2015 10/02/2015 24.80 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 08/01/2015 23/02/2015 54.30 0.00 WWW.TICKETLINE.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2015 27/01/2015 318.00 0.00 WORCESTERSHIRE COU Transport Related-Public Transport 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2015 21/01/2015 14.98 2.50 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/01/2015 21/01/2015 29.65 0.47 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/01/2015 04/02/2015 19.16 3.19 DUNELM LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/01/2015 01/04/2015 28.05 0.00 HOME BARGAINS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/01/2015 04/02/2015 17.78 2.67 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 08/01/2015 06/03/2015 33.60 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 08/01/2015 25/01/2015 21.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 08/01/2015 12/02/2015 108.50 18.08 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 08/01/2015 25/01/2015 235.66 25.77 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 08/01/2015 28/01/2015 174.42 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 500.00 36.14 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 119.04 19.84 PARKER MOTORS Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 366.42 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 366.42 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 366.42 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 67.86 11.31 FARM DEPARTMENT & ADMI Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 0742

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 49.96 8.33 WEST MERCIA SUPPLIES Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/01/2015 26/03/2015 2.58 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 151.44 25.24 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 170.44 28.41 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 21/01/2015 56.99 9.50 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 151.98 25.33 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 56.99 9.50 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 331.92 40.76 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/01/2015 27/01/2015 138.50 23.08 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 09/01/2015 12/02/2015 214.00 0.00 WWW.OX.AC.UK Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/01/2015 13/02/2015 36.00 7.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 09/01/2015 16/02/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 09/01/2015 16/02/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 09/01/2015 28/01/2015 282.03 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/01/2015 20/02/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/01/2015 05/02/2015 77.91 1.77 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/01/2015 27/01/2015 105.23 3.75 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 12/01/2015 27/01/2015 105.23 3.75 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 12/01/2015 23/01/2015 148.84 0.00 EASYJET Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3245

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/01/2015 21/01/2015 25.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/01/2015 27/01/2015 -144.07 -24.01 ARGOS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 04/02/2015 7.43 0.91 HOME BARGAINS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 01/04/2015 9.39 0.00 STANS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 02/03/2015 8.96 1.49 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 23/02/2015 4.18 0.22 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 23/02/2015 12.67 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/01/2015 06/03/2015 9.16 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Cemetary, Crematorium and Mortuary Services12/01/2015 21/01/2015 151.50 0.00 LORD HILL HOTEL LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Cemetary, Crematorium and Mortuary Services12/01/2015 21/01/2015 -13.50 0.00 LORD HILL HOTEL LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 12/01/2015 25/01/2015 69.12 11.52 R S PASKIN AND CO LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/01/2015 25/01/2015 4.71 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 12/01/2015 15/01/2015 110.67 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/01/2015 20/02/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/01/2015 22/01/2015 91.80 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/01/2015 23/01/2015 29.47 0.00 EUROPCAR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3381
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/01/2015 23/01/2015 22.99 0.00 WWW.LIVERPOOLAIRPORT.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4582

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2015 27/01/2015 4.50 0.00 PRODUCT SUPPORT AG Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/01/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 13/01/2015 21/01/2015 120.00 20.00 LIVEGROUP.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 23/02/2015 51.47 8.58 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 23/02/2015 7.98 0.00 WHSMITH.CO.UK Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 21/01/2015 10.99 0.00 WH SMITH Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 04/02/2015 26.41 0.96 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 17/03/2015 4.00 0.67 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/01/2015 06/03/2015 5.39 0.25 SAINSBURYS LOC4850 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 13/01/2015 12/02/2015 27.80 4.63 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 13/01/2015 19/02/2015 91.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 13/01/2015 28/01/2015 33.35 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 14/01/2015 21/01/2015 35.96 5.99 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 14/01/2015 20/02/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 14/01/2015 18/02/2015 158.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/01/2015 27/01/2015 39.50 6.58 PEACOCK STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/01/2015 02/03/2015 17.28 1.50 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/01/2015 04/02/2015 13.50 0.28 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/01/2015 04/02/2015 10.26 0.32 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 14/01/2015 06/03/2015 23.04 0.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/01/2015 27/01/2015 124.95 20.83 SPRINT TRANSPORT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5719

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 14/01/2015 28/01/2015 27.39 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 150.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 5.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 24.16 0.84 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 10.00 0.00 LEEGOMERY TATES Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/01/2015 17/04/2015 20.03 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/01/2015 02/03/2015 12.80 0.49 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/01/2015 23/02/2015 41.78 2.73 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/01/2015 02/03/2015 2.80 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 15/01/2015 02/03/2015 20.00 3.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/01/2015 30/03/2015 16.79 2.80 WWW.FREEOLA.COM R/T Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5968

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 32.99 0.00 ISUBSCRIBE.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 2741

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/01/2015 21/01/2015 34.99 0.00 ISUBSCRIBE.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 2741

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 15/01/2015 25/01/2015 40.30 0.00 LONE PINE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 16/01/2015 17/03/2015 66.17 0.00 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/01/2015 20/02/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/01/2015 22/01/2015 64.00 0.00 THE TOWNHOUSE H Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/01/2015 18/02/2015 57.62 9.96 AMAZON  MKTPLCE EU-UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 16/01/2015 27/01/2015 -79.00 0.00 AMAZON PRIME Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 132.48 22.08 ARGOS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 25.00 4.17 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 415.00 0.00 NEW COLLEGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 5.35 0.89 CAFFE NERO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/01/2015 21/01/2015 9.00 1.50 PEACOCK STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/01/2015 16/02/2015 29.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/01/2015 12/02/2015 420.00 70.00 WWW.DTAPUBLICATIONS.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/01/2015 25/01/2015 55.83 7.95 FRASER DISPLAY Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5734

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/01/2015 13/02/2015 299.00 59.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 16/01/2015 28/01/2015 15.50 0.00 CENTRAL TAXIS LTD Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4121

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 16/01/2015 28/01/2015 17.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/01/2015 20/02/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/01/2015 20/02/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 19/01/2015 05/02/2015 24.98 4.16 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/01/2015 27/01/2015 72.78 1.63 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/01/2015 27/01/2015 72.78 1.62 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 19/01/2015 23/01/2015 56.20 0.00 SHAWLANDS PARK HOTEL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 27/01/2015 195.69 32.62 ARGOS LTD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 27/01/2015 13.00 2.12 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 18/02/2015 46.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/01/2015 27/01/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/01/2015 23/02/2015 10.90 0.63 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/01/2015 17/04/2015 14.94 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/01/2015 04/02/2015 13.94 0.43 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/01/2015 04/02/2015 30.00 5.00 RUABON SERVICE ARE Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/01/2015 23/02/2015 30.29 2.35 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 19/01/2015 25/01/2015 21.13 0.00 WWW.ROMBOUTS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/01/2015 13/02/2015 70.00 14.00 PREMIER INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 19/01/2015 16/02/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 19/01/2015 16/02/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/01/2015 18/02/2015 28.45 2.99 PAYPAL  MAJINNA Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 20/01/2015 23/01/2015 30.00 0.00 COUNTRY COUSINS SERVIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 20/01/2015 03/02/2015 243.78 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2015 21/01/2015 36.97 6.16 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2015 27/01/2015 40.00 6.67 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/01/2015 27/01/2015 20.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/01/2015 10/03/2015 39.99 6.67 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/01/2015 17/03/2015 8.64 0.17 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/01/2015 17/03/2015 20.09 0.21 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/01/2015 02/03/2015 32.85 2.16 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/01/2015 01/04/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/01/2015 31/03/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/01/2015 31/03/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2015 13/02/2015 88.00 17.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2015 13/02/2015 36.00 7.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2015 13/02/2015 -211.00 -42.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/01/2015 13/02/2015 54.00 10.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/01/2015 20/02/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 21/01/2015 26/01/2015 124.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 21/01/2015 17/03/2015 3.00 0.50 ASDA STORES Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 21/01/2015 04/02/2015 59.16 9.86 OSWESTRY ELECT & PLUMB Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/01/2015 06/02/2015 131.07 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 21/01/2015 23/01/2015 90.00 0.00 COUNTRY COUSINS SERVIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2015 18/02/2015 174.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2015 27/01/2015 12.98 2.16 SHOE ZONE Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5661

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/01/2015 27/01/2015 15.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/01/2015 02/03/2015 6.58 0.68 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/01/2015 06/03/2015 13.20 2.20 PAPERCHASE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/01/2015 06/03/2015 33.13 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 21/01/2015 02/03/2015 1.96 0.00 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Planning Policy 21/01/2015 12/02/2015 159.50 26.58 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/01/2015 13/02/2015 490.00 98.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/01/2015 24/02/2015 299.00 0.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 22/01/2015 20/02/2015 455.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 22/01/2015 23/02/2015 20.45 3.30 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 22/01/2015 17/03/2015 7.12 1.19 S LAWRENCE & SON L Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5192

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/01/2015 23/01/2015 98.44 0.00 SCHOOL SHOP DIRECT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5641

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2015 27/01/2015 134.50 22.42 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2015 27/01/2015 5.50 0.92 M6 TOLL Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/01/2015 27/01/2015 59.00 9.83 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/01/2015 27/01/2015 8.00 1.33 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/01/2015 17/04/2015 8.50 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/01/2015 23/02/2015 34.94 1.33 W M MORRISONS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 22/01/2015 23/02/2015 18.55 1.76 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 22/01/2015 25/01/2015 176.43 21.30 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 22/01/2015 13/02/2015 146.00 29.20 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 22/01/2015 28/01/2015 7.00 0.00 CENTRAL TAXIS LTD Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4121

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/01/2015 12/02/2015 77.28 12.88 WWW.BESTINTHECOUNTRY.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/01/2015 12/02/2015 64.80 10.80 WWW.BESTINTHECOUNTRY.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 23/01/2015 03/02/2015 10.79 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 11/02/2015 148.43 0.00 ARGOS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 06/02/2015 63.94 0.00 ARGOS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 06/02/2015 210.92 0.00 ARGOS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 06/02/2015 31.97 0.00 ARGOS DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 03/02/2015 493.58 0.00 WORDERY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 23/01/2015 03/02/2015 121.80 0.00 WORDERY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2015 30/01/2015 32.00 0.00 CEX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5065

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2015 30/01/2015 13.50 2.25 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/01/2015 30/01/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/01/2015 23/02/2015 2.97 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/01/2015 23/02/2015 40.70 6.78 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/01/2015 04/02/2015 54.61 1.11 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/01/2015 04/02/2015 15.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/01/2015 16/03/2015 63.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 23/01/2015 25/01/2015 377.00 62.83 TAPSANDSHOWERS-D Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5932

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 23/01/2015 25/01/2015 19.00 3.17 TAPSANDSHOWERS-D Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5932

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 23/01/2015 25/01/2015 12.57 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2015 13/02/2015 295.00 59.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/01/2015 13/02/2015 254.00 50.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/01/2015 03/02/2015 52.80 0.00 MSFT  <E08000QVBQ> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/01/2015 03/02/2015 15.98 0.00 AMZ DIGIQUICK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/01/2015 03/02/2015 87.98 14.66 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people and other community learners 26/01/2015 23/02/2015 20.25 3.13 STANS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 87.03 0.28 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 87.03 0.28 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 6.80 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 7.25 1.21 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 5.00 0.83 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/01/2015 28/01/2015 -26.10 0.00 WORDERY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/01/2015 03/02/2015 323.77 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/01/2015 30/01/2015 84.46 14.08 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/01/2015 30/01/2015 17.63 0.32 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/01/2015 30/01/2015 348.99 58.17 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/01/2015 30/01/2015 10.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/01/2015 30/01/2015 44.99 7.50 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 23/02/2015 35.00 5.83 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 04/02/2015 336.90 56.14 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 23/02/2015 18.19 3.03 HOME BARGAINS TELFORD Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5251
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 04/02/2015 336.90 56.14 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 01/04/2015 16.00 0.00 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 17/03/2015 4.23 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/01/2015 02/03/2015 6.90 0.67 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/01/2015 28/01/2015 108.12 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 27/01/2015 30/01/2015 59.99 0.00 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 27/01/2015 19/02/2015 65.00 0.00 LANGLAND HOTEL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2015 30/01/2015 19.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/01/2015 30/01/2015 14.99 0.02 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/01/2015 04/02/2015 25.69 1.27 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/01/2015 17/03/2015 4.83 0.81 STANS SUPERSTORE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/01/2015 17/03/2015 3.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/01/2015 17/03/2015 14.60 2.43 HOMEBASE LTD 868 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/01/2015 02/03/2015 8.16 0.17 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/01/2015 05/03/2015 18.84 0.00 FACEBOOK 33Z2E7NXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 28/01/2015 25/03/2015 16.32 2.70 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 28/01/2015 10/02/2015 2049.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 28/01/2015 10/02/2015 924.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 28/01/2015 02/03/2015 136.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 28/01/2015 12/02/2015 35.00 0.00 HOVERTRAVEL LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4111

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 28/01/2015 12/02/2015 176.36 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 28/01/2015 19/02/2015 236.13 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2015 30/01/2015 110.15 18.36 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2015 30/01/2015 7.60 1.27 WELCOME BREAK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2015 06/02/2015 15.05 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/01/2015 30/01/2015 120.00 0.00 T C A T Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 04/02/2015 79.98 13.34 WWW.MAPLIN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 04/02/2015 169.99 28.33 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 04/02/2015 232.00 38.67 TESCO DIRECT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 23/02/2015 60.41 10.07 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 04/02/2015 9.94 0.00 TESCO STORES 5853 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 17/03/2015 6.00 1.00 SPORTSDIRECT 306 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 06/03/2015 10.40 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC4850 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 23/02/2015 26.26 1.04 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 06/03/2015 2.60 0.00 ROBSON STORES LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 28/01/2015 06/03/2015 69.80 11.63 PRIMARK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5651

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 28/01/2015 02/02/2015 95.33 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 28/01/2015 20/02/2015 61.23 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 28/01/2015 13/02/2015 306.00 61.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 29/01/2015 19/02/2015 177.55 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 29/01/2015 19/02/2015 -366.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRSS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 29/01/2015 19/02/2015 -368.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRSS Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2015 30/01/2015 25.89 0.28 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2015 30/01/2015 30.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2015 30/01/2015 80.00 0.00 HOME ESSENTIALS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/01/2015 30/01/2015 95.69 15.95 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 29/01/2015 03/03/2015 18.20 0.00 DNH GODADDY.COM EUROPE Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/01/2015 04/02/2015 44.97 7.50 TOYS R US Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/01/2015 17/04/2015 20.59 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/01/2015 17/03/2015 32.53 0.47 SAINSBURYS 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/01/2015 23/02/2015 3.40 0.33 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 29/01/2015 23/02/2015 6.58 0.76 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/01/2015 03/03/2015 20.97 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/01/2015 20/02/2015 14.99 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 29/01/2015 20/02/2015 12.80 0.00 A J PUGH BUTCHERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 29/01/2015 13/02/2015 3.00 0.00 COMPANIES HOUSE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/01/2015 03/02/2015 0.99 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/01/2015 11/03/2015 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/01/2015 11/03/2015 38.40 6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/01/2015 02/03/2015 7.00 1.17 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/01/2015 02/03/2015 56.38 9.40 WWW.PARTYDELIGHTS.CO.U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 30/01/2015 03/02/2015 54.00 0.00 THE BURLINGTON HOT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 9.99 1.67 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 32.00 0.00 SPORTSDIRECT 148 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 92.94 15.49 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 50.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 16.00 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 50.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 30/01/2015 06/02/2015 4.38 0.73 ABBEY HARDWARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/01/2015 23/02/2015 33.82 0.88 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/01/2015 03/03/2015 43.34 0.00 SURVEYMONKEY.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/01/2015 03/03/2015 20.57 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/01/2015 03/03/2015 116.55 0.00 WWW.FINDMYPAST.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 30/01/2015 04/03/2015 255.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INNS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3501

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/01/2015 13/02/2015 36.00 7.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 30/01/2015 19/02/2015 30.35 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/02/2015 04/03/2015 291.22 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/02/2015 04/03/2015 63.65 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/02/2015 11/03/2015 -38.40 -6.40 STK SHUTTERSTOCK.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7333

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 82.71 0.95 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 82.71 0.94 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 37.60 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 11.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 02/02/2015 03/02/2015 101.00 0.00 HEREFORDSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 02/02/2015 02/04/2015 168.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/02/2015 06/02/2015 75.99 12.67 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/02/2015 06/02/2015 1.78 0.00 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/02/2015 06/02/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/02/2015 06/02/2015 15.00 1.67 ASDA  STORES 5011 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 23/02/2015 24.07 1.56 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 23/02/2015 9.00 0.33 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 4.95 0.83 BODYCARE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5977

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 3.48 0.13 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 5.00 0.83 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 3.00 0.50 HERON FOODS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 2.94 0.00 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 15.38 0.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/02/2015 02/03/2015 7.00 1.17 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Cemetary, Crematorium and Mortuary Services02/02/2015 03/03/2015 256.00 0.00 LORD HILL HOTEL LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 02/02/2015 05/03/2015 20.13 0.00 FACEBOOK XLM4M7JXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/02/2015 20/02/2015 17.99 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/02/2015 12/02/2015 112.80 18.80 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/02/2015 01/03/2015 17.36 0.16 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/02/2015 01/03/2015 3.52 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/02/2015 06/03/2015 386.00 77.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/02/2015 06/03/2015 172.00 34.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 02/02/2015 19/02/2015 212.67 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/02/2015 04/03/2015 352.80 0.00 MSFT  <E08000RMJP> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/02/2015 10/02/2015 166.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 03/02/2015 25/03/2015 133.61 10.80 WWW.HIT.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 59.99 0.00 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 11/02/2015 22.00 0.00 WWW.BIRMINGHAM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 19/02/2015 44.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 19/02/2015 195.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 19/02/2015 122.20 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 03/02/2015 19/02/2015 181.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 209.40 34.90 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 139.00 0.00 DIAL-A-MATTRESS LT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 5.85 0.98 COSTA COFFEE 43038220 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 20.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 319.98 53.33 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 262.95 43.83 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 388.94 64.82 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 209.99 35.00 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/02/2015 06/02/2015 227.43 37.91 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 16/03/2015 17.59 1.59 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 17/03/2015 7.66 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 01/04/2015 14.85 2.48 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 02/03/2015 2.18 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 23/02/2015 21.98 1.33 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/02/2015 06/03/2015 19.45 0.14 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 03/02/2015 13/02/2015 55.79 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 03/02/2015 13/02/2015 120.50 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2015 06/03/2015 266.00 53.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2015 06/03/2015 317.00 63.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 03/02/2015 06/03/2015 146.00 29.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 03/02/2015 19/02/2015 48.76 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/02/2015 20/02/2015 2210.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 04/02/2015 23/02/2015 18.80 0.00 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 04/02/2015 10/02/2015 79.97 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/02/2015 06/02/2015 -10.00 0.00 WWW.BIRMINGHAM.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/02/2015 06/02/2015 118.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/02/2015 16/02/2015 340.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 04/02/2015 16/02/2015 340.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/02/2015 06/03/2015 16.40 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/02/2015 05/03/2015 46.76 9.35 E B SMITH LIMITED Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/02/2015 06/03/2015 365.00 73.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 05/02/2015 23/02/2015 48.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 05/02/2015 23/02/2015 20.88 1.73 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 05/02/2015 10/02/2015 24.80 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/02/2015 25/02/2015 11.28 0.00 WREXHAM CBC WEBSTA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/02/2015 19/02/2015 46.97 0.00 HSE-CIVIL REGISTRATION Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/02/2015 06/02/2015 30.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/02/2015 16/03/2015 4.00 0.67 CLUBSPORT LUDLOW Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/02/2015 16/03/2015 10.77 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/02/2015 26/02/2015 66.00 11.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/02/2015 26/02/2015 42.51 0.69 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/02/2015 05/03/2015 22.58 0.00 FACEBOOK R974F7WXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/02/2015 31/03/2015 107.69 6.96 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/02/2015 31/03/2015 107.69 4.75 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/02/2015 31/03/2015 107.69 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/02/2015 31/03/2015 107.69 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/02/2015 31/03/2015 500.00 24.81 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
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Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 06/02/2015 23/02/2015 23.21 0.12 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 06/02/2015 23/02/2015 11.23 1.87 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 06/02/2015 06/03/2015 441.14 66.84 ASK SHREWSBURY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 06/02/2015 19/02/2015 269.00 0.00 TRAVELODGE Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2015 20/02/2015 49.00 0.00 ONE STOP 2710 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2015 20/02/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2015 20/02/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/02/2015 20/02/2015 218.60 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 06/02/2015 03/03/2015 44.99 7.50 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/02/2015 16/03/2015 9.04 0.50 CO-OP GROUP 070260 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/02/2015 01/04/2015 10.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 06/02/2015 01/03/2015 326.02 4.80 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/02/2015 01/03/2015 326.02 23.86 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/02/2015 06/03/2015 406.00 81.20 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 09/02/2015 31/03/2015 199.25 9.25 OAKLEYSFUELOILS.CO Premises Related-Energy Costs 3 5983

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/02/2015 03/03/2015 26.88 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/02/2015 02/03/2015 59.83 0.16 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/02/2015 02/03/2015 59.83 0.16 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 218.47 36.41 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 166.22 27.70 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 25.00 4.17 W M MORRISON Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 157.93 26.32 MOTHERCARE WORLD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 282.95 47.16 TOYS R US Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 103.94 17.32 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/02/2015 20/02/2015 52.23 8.75 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/02/2015 16/02/2015 170.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/02/2015 17/03/2015 199.98 33.33 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/02/2015 16/03/2015 3.99 0.67 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/02/2015 17/03/2015 99.99 16.67 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/02/2015 16/03/2015 30.20 1.14 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/02/2015 16/03/2015 13.76 1.40 HOME BARGAINS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 09/02/2015 05/03/2015 18.25 0.00 FACEBOOK 462BF7WXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 09/02/2015 03/03/2015 116.55 0.00 WWW.FINDMYPAST.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 09/02/2015 03/03/2015 116.55 0.00 WWW.FINDMYPAST.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8699

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 09/02/2015 19/02/2015 17.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/02/2015 04/03/2015 87.98 14.66 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 10/02/2015 19/02/2015 189.62 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2015 20/03/2015 142.00 0.00 COTECH T/A THE FA - PA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/02/2015 20/02/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/02/2015 16/03/2015 3.56 0.59 ALDI Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/02/2015 16/03/2015 16.13 0.70 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/02/2015 01/04/2015 11.68 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 10/02/2015 03/03/2015 85.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INNS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3501

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 10/02/2015 03/03/2015 85.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INNS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3501

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2015 06/03/2015 349.00 69.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/02/2015 06/03/2015 143.00 28.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 11/02/2015 04/03/2015 59.99 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 11/02/2015 23/02/2015 11.00 0.00 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 11/02/2015 17/03/2015 36.67 4.53 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 11/02/2015 25/02/2015 -4.00 0.00 WREXHAM CBC WEBSTA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 11/02/2015 19/02/2015 44.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 11/02/2015 19/02/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2015 20/02/2015 20.00 0.00 WORCESTERSHIRE COU Transport Related-Public Transport 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/02/2015 20/02/2015 20.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 17/03/2015 43.02 6.61 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 17/04/2015 12.56 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 26/03/2015 12.38 1.83 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 23/02/2015 6.45 0.50 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 01/04/2015 232.25 38.71 HOLLYWOODBOWL.CO.U Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 17/03/2015 5.23 0.87 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 06/03/2015 62.00 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 06/03/2015 15.40 0.10 SAINSBURYS LOC4850 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/02/2015 16/03/2015 10.70 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/02/2015 01/04/2015 149.00 24.83 JOHN PAYNE BUILDING SU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 12/02/2015 03/03/2015 4.57 0.76 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 12/02/2015 11/03/2015 39.98 6.65 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 12/02/2015 23/02/2015 109.70 18.28 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 12/02/2015 26/03/2015 44.13 1.96 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 12/02/2015 26/03/2015 20.00 3.33 JACKOS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 7296

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2015 20/02/2015 25.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 049 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/02/2015 13/03/2015 78.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/02/2015 17/04/2015 12.62 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/02/2015 16/03/2015 4.85 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/02/2015 16/03/2015 15.33 0.83 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Cemetary, Crematorium and Mortuary Services12/02/2015 03/03/2015 129.00 0.00 LORD HILL HOTEL LIMITE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 12/02/2015 14/04/2015 56.60 9.43 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2015 06/03/2015 464.00 92.80 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/02/2015 06/03/2015 434.00 86.80 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 12/02/2015 19/02/2015 60.49 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 12/02/2015 19/02/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 13/02/2015 01/04/2015 333.98 2.75 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 13/02/2015 01/04/2015 333.98 52.91 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
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Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 13/02/2015 01/04/2015 340.03 0.00 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 13/02/2015 01/04/2015 340.03 15.33 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/02/2015 04/03/2015 31.16 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 13/02/2015 26/03/2015 12.00 2.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 13/02/2015 18/02/2015 265.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2015 15/04/2015 45.00 0.00 DIAL-A-MATTRESS LT Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2015 18/02/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/02/2015 13/03/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/02/2015 23/02/2015 12.72 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/02/2015 16/03/2015 39.90 3.74 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/02/2015 16/03/2015 8.92 0.15 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/02/2015 16/03/2015 41.98 3.33 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 13/02/2015 03/03/2015 160.35 0.00 RYANS WINE CELLAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5921

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 13/02/2015 01/03/2015 144.61 0.00 BOOKERECOMM Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 13/02/2015 01/03/2015 144.61 18.56 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 13/02/2015 03/03/2015 -170.00 0.00 HOLIDAY INNS Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3501

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/02/2015 06/03/2015 367.00 73.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/02/2015 26/03/2015 94.66 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 16/02/2015 27/02/2015 80.00 13.33 PREMIER INN Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/02/2015 02/03/2015 18.57 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/02/2015 02/03/2015 18.57 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/02/2015 02/03/2015 84.83 7.07 CHARLIESDIRECT.CO. Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/02/2015 02/03/2015 84.83 7.07 CHARLIESDIRECT.CO. Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 16/02/2015 26/02/2015 80.72 13.45 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/02/2015 25/02/2015 58.94 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/02/2015 13/03/2015 5.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/02/2015 13/03/2015 30.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/02/2015 13/03/2015 11.40 0.00 LUL TICKET OFFICE. Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/02/2015 18/02/2015 10.13 0.00 WWW.LBHF.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/02/2015 18/02/2015 10.13 0.00 WWW.LBHF.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 31/03/2015 149.00 24.84 ISME.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 31/03/2015 129.00 21.50 ISME.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 31/03/2015 129.00 21.50 ISME.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 31/03/2015 149.00 24.84 ISME.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 17/03/2015 12.00 2.00 POUNDLAND LTD 1072 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/02/2015 26/03/2015 15.05 0.00 MARKS & SPENCER Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/02/2015 05/03/2015 10.91 0.00 FACEBOOK Q5WCG7EXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/02/2015 05/03/2015 73.24 12.21 HANCOCK CASH AND CARRY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5300

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/02/2015 01/03/2015 4.29 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 070367 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/02/2015 01/03/2015 3.70 0.23 ALDI Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/02/2015 01/03/2015 12.38 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/02/2015 30/03/2015 159.12 26.00 PAYPAL  ICCSOLUTION Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5734

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 17/02/2015 31/03/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 17/02/2015 26/02/2015 64.57 2.10 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/02/2015 13/03/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 17/02/2015 27/02/2015 112.71 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/02/2015 26/02/2015 3.37 0.56 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/02/2015 01/04/2015 13.20 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/02/2015 06/03/2015 32.30 4.77 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/02/2015 16/03/2015 34.98 5.83 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/02/2015 16/03/2015 23.74 3.96 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 9.88 0.00 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 14.05 0.00 THE RANGE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 286.26 47.71 R S PASKIN AND CO LTD Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 3.12 0.00 TESCO STORES 2770 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 4.30 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0640 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/02/2015 01/03/2015 15.62 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 17/02/2015 07/04/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 17/02/2015 07/04/2015 17.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 18/02/2015 30/03/2015 3063.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/02/2015 31/03/2015 124.99 0.00 WWW.FLYBE BX7ZT1 Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4511

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2015 20/03/2015 33.40 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/02/2015 13/03/2015 50.50 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/02/2015 16/03/2015 50.24 3.22 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/02/2015 05/03/2015 26.21 0.00 FACEBOOK QFKYL7SXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/02/2015 06/03/2015 188.00 37.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/02/2015 07/04/2015 57.02 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 19/02/2015 25/03/2015 26.84 0.10 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 19/02/2015 13/03/2015 15.00 0.00 SPAR CASTLEFIELDS SHRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/02/2015 13/03/2015 132.15 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/02/2015 16/03/2015 216.70 36.12 WWW.TENPIN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/02/2015 17/04/2015 4.39 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/02/2015 16/03/2015 3.00 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 232.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 19/02/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399
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Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2015 06/03/2015 307.00 61.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2015 06/03/2015 329.00 65.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/02/2015 06/03/2015 246.00 49.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 19/02/2015 07/04/2015 28.31 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/02/2015 31/03/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 20/02/2015 11/03/2015 295.98 49.33 WWW.AMBICAN.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Early Years 20/02/2015 25/02/2015 33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 20/02/2015 26/03/2015 60.00 0.00 LONDON MIDLAND SEL Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 33.24 5.54 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 104.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 31/03/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 329.99 55.00 CURRYS ONLINE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 2.50 0.00 CP PLUS SHREWSBURY Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 31/03/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 19.00 1.50 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/02/2015 13/03/2015 10.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/02/2015 25/03/2015 32.75 5.46 SHREWSBURY HOTEL Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/02/2015 16/03/2015 6.50 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 20/02/2015 10/03/2015 3324.00 554.00 PAYPAL  HANSATECHIN Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5099

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 20/02/2015 01/03/2015 174.40 1.80 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 20/02/2015 01/03/2015 174.40 17.63 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2015 06/03/2015 116.00 23.20 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/02/2015 06/03/2015 154.00 30.80 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/02/2015 02/03/2015 47.66 0.60 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/02/2015 02/03/2015 47.66 0.60 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 13.87 2.31 WH SMITH Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 52.14 1.50 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 4.55 0.52 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 7.20 0.00 THE SHREWSBURY COF Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 52.06 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/02/2015 26/02/2015 8.60 1.43 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 23/02/2015 13/03/2015 52.24 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 23/02/2015 13/03/2015 100.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/02/2015 13/03/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/02/2015 13/03/2015 7.04 1.17 LYMM COSTA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/02/2015 17/03/2015 206.00 34.33 ADVENTURE ISLAND MINI Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/02/2015 16/03/2015 18.30 3.05 WWW.TENPIN.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7997

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/02/2015 17/03/2015 168.60 28.10 JEWEL OF THE SEVER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/02/2015 16/03/2015 7.00 1.17 THE RANGE - ST HELENS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/02/2015 16/03/2015 22.25 3.71 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/02/2015 05/03/2015 16.31 0.00 FACEBOOK HLM8H7WXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 900.00 180.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 684.00 136.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 1024.00 204.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 1136.00 227.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 -449.00 -89.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/02/2015 06/03/2015 -449.00 -89.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/02/2015 31/03/2015 155.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/02/2015 31/03/2015 215.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/02/2015 31/03/2015 455.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 24/02/2015 25/03/2015 -20.04 -3.00 WWW.HIT.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 24/02/2015 03/03/2015 54.00 0.44 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/02/2015 09/03/2015 33.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/02/2015 09/03/2015 130.48 0.00 EASYJET Transport Related-Public Transport 3245

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/02/2015 09/03/2015 21.50 0.00 WWW.OXFORDSHIRE.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/02/2015 07/04/2015 61.71 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/02/2015 07/04/2015 72.52 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 16/03/2015 3.45 0.11 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 16/03/2015 6.79 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 16/03/2015 5.68 0.00 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 17/03/2015 7.25 0.83 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 02/03/2015 7.23 0.15 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 16/03/2015 3.00 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/02/2015 16/03/2015 2.00 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 25/02/2015 31/03/2015 4110.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/02/2015 02/03/2015 35.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/02/2015 02/03/2015 70.00 7.66 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/02/2015 02/03/2015 70.00 4.00 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/02/2015 09/03/2015 31.48 0.00 EUROPCAR Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 3381

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 25/02/2015 09/03/2015 25.99 0.00 WWW.LIVERPOOLAIRPORT.C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4582

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/02/2015 17/03/2015 77.32 12.89 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/02/2015 26/03/2015 22.24 0.62 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/02/2015 15/04/2015 8.85 0.00 COSTA COFFEE 43038220 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/02/2015 16/03/2015 50.10 1.20 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 25/02/2015 01/03/2015 2.49 0.00 THE RANGE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2015 06/03/2015 368.00 73.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/02/2015 06/03/2015 368.00 73.60 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/02/2015 07/04/2015 65.58 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 26/02/2015 13/03/2015 300.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/02/2015 26/03/2015 10.00 0.00 WWW.BRENTGOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/02/2015 13/03/2015 30.00 0.00 IMAGINE SPA Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7298

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/02/2015 02/03/2015 4.06 0.41 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/02/2015 26/03/2015 21.08 0.33 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/02/2015 06/03/2015 322.00 64.40 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 26/02/2015 07/04/2015 38.66 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/02/2015 31/03/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/02/2015 19/03/2015 12.00 0.00 LUL TICKET MACHINE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 27/02/2015 17/04/2015 20.00 3.33 NEW LOOK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5621

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 27/02/2015 02/04/2015 248.93 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/02/2015 13/03/2015 1.25 0.00 ASDA SUPERSTORE 04236 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/02/2015 13/03/2015 16.98 2.83 SHOE ZONE Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5661

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/02/2015 05/03/2015 30.24 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 27/02/2015 05/03/2015 18.54 0.00 FACEBOOK 3VY6Q76XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 27/02/2015 17/03/2015 190.98 19.59 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/02/2015 06/03/2015 631.00 126.20 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 455.00 0.00 PRFD Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 500.00 0.00 WWW.ICO.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 02/03/2015 31/03/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.81 0.77 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.81 0.77 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 02/03/2015 26/03/2015 49.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 17.20 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 44.96 7.49 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 9.84 0.25 T J MORRIS LTD Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 77.52 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 145.50 0.00 TVLICENSING.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 26/03/2015 65.00 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/03/2015 13/03/2015 18.50 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/03/2015 30/03/2015 60.00 0.00 TRFSA   THOMSONREUTERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 8999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/03/2015 16/03/2015 35.79 2.07 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/03/2015 16/03/2015 16.92 1.68 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/03/2015 17/03/2015 247.50 41.25 GO KIDZ GO 2014 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7929

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/03/2015 15/04/2015 52.92 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 02/03/2015 07/04/2015 660.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE HORTICULTUR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/03/2015 30/03/2015 24.76 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/03/2015 30/03/2015 25.90 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 03/03/2015 30/03/2015 9.97 1.66 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/03/2015 13/03/2015 5.25 0.00 CAFFE NERO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/03/2015 13/03/2015 6.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 16/03/2015 57.98 9.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 17/04/2015 7.40 0.67 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 01/04/2015 8.45 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 16/03/2015 14.90 1.25 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 16/03/2015 29.80 1.07 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 03/03/2015 16/03/2015 34.84 5.81 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 03/03/2015 05/03/2015 292.40 48.73 PAYPAL  COFFEECUPS Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 03/03/2015 08/04/2015 135.30 22.55 TRAVELODGE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 03/03/2015 08/04/2015 464.00 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/03/2015 30/03/2015 96.67 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 04/03/2015 30/03/2015 25.90 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/03/2015 31/03/2015 -22.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/03/2015 31/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/03/2015 31/03/2015 6.19 0.33 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/03/2015 01/04/2015 29.90 4.98 WWW.TABLE-TENNIS-TABLE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.00 1.33 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 04/03/2015 15/04/2015 20.00 0.42 SAINSBURYS LOC4850 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/03/2015 05/03/2015 19.45 0.00 FACEBOOK Z6BVP7SXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/03/2015 16/03/2015 32.50 0.00 MORPLAN LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 04/03/2015 05/03/2015 59.57 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 04/03/2015 17/03/2015 125.82 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 04/03/2015 31/03/2015 1079.48 179.91 WIND & SUN LTD Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 05/03/2015 07/04/2015 27.39 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/03/2015 13/03/2015 8.00 1.33 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/03/2015 13/03/2015 21.84 3.64 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/03/2015 13/03/2015 -66.49 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/03/2015 13/03/2015 302.99 39.42 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/03/2015 25/03/2015 10.00 0.00 SHREWSBURY COLLEGE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/03/2015 17/04/2015 3.59 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/03/2015 17/03/2015 9.97 0.33 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/03/2015 01/04/2015 79.00 0.00 AMAZON PRIME Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 05/03/2015 15/04/2015 10.49 1.75 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/03/2015 23/03/2015 78.00 0.00 WWW.FURNITUREATWORK.CO Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 05/03/2015 08/04/2015 201.95 33.66 TRAVELODGE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 05/03/2015 08/04/2015 401.90 66.99 TRAVELODGE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 05/03/2015 08/04/2015 352.82 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 110.00 18.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 -341.00 -56.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 110.00 18.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 170.00 34.00 PREMIER INN Premises Related-Rents 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 110.00 18.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615
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Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 05/03/2015 30/03/2015 -341.00 -56.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 05/03/2015 07/04/2015 94.96 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 05/03/2015 07/04/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 05/03/2015 07/04/2015 17.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/03/2015 01/04/2015 25.20 4.20 TFM FARM & COUNTRY SUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/03/2015 01/04/2015 55.15 0.00 SEVERN TRENT WATER Premises Related-Water 3 4900

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 06/03/2015 14/04/2015 2391.00 0.00 HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 06/03/2015 30/03/2015 342.16 0.00 MSFT  <E08000UB5L> Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 4816

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 06/03/2015 17/04/2015 36.09 6.02 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 120.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 200.00 0.00 TESCO STORE 3437 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 30.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 7.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/03/2015 01/04/2015 31.30 5.22 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/03/2015 17/04/2015 9.86 1.64 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/03/2015 17/04/2015 81.62 13.06 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 06/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.49 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 06/03/2015 31/03/2015 79.50 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 06/03/2015 13/03/2015 49.75 8.29 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/03/2015 30/03/2015 -345.00 -69.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 06/03/2015 30/03/2015 -345.00 -69.00 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 06/03/2015 07/04/2015 30.75 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 06/03/2015 07/04/2015 19.43 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 09/03/2015 31/03/2015 141.78 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/03/2015 23/04/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 09/03/2015 13/04/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/03/2015 23/03/2015 69.83 0.09 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 09/03/2015 23/03/2015 69.83 0.08 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 09/03/2015 15/04/2015 5.78 0.96 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 09/03/2015 13/03/2015 80.07 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 17/04/2015 7.27 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 17/04/2015 13.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 17/03/2015 2.90 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 15/04/2015 55.85 3.50 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 17/04/2015 1.98 0.33 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 09/03/2015 15/04/2015 12.44 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 09/03/2015 31/03/2015 17.43 2.91 FACEBOOK NHGHM72XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/03/2015 30/03/2015 265.00 44.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 09/03/2015 30/03/2015 265.00 44.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 10/03/2015 14/04/2015 34.60 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 10/03/2015 25/03/2015 11.25 0.00 EB TACKLING DOMESTIC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 10/03/2015 13/03/2015 8.31 1.39 CO-OP GROUP 108288 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/03/2015 13/03/2015 10.98 1.17 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/03/2015 13/03/2015 5.20 0.00 COSTA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/03/2015 26/03/2015 -10.13 0.00 WWW.LBHF.GOV.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 17/04/2015 6.95 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 16/03/2015 16.40 1.03 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 01/04/2015 5.40 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0551 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 01/04/2015 15.00 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.84 0.10 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 10/03/2015 17/04/2015 9.31 0.56 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/03/2015 02/04/2015 482.40 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 10/03/2015 23/03/2015 213.04 0.00 WWW.TTS-GROUPS.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 227.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 267.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 202.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 202.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 10/03/2015 31/03/2015 167.50 0.00 WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK Transport Related-Direct Transport Costs 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 10/03/2015 07/04/2015 105.16 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 10/03/2015 07/04/2015 67.22 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 11/03/2015 13/03/2015 24.80 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/03/2015 13/03/2015 28.49 4.75 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/03/2015 13/03/2015 180.49 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 17/04/2015 47.79 7.74 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 31/03/2015 13.77 0.00 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 17/03/2015 5.89 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 15/04/2015 17.71 0.73 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 17/04/2015 20.69 2.44 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 11/03/2015 17/04/2015 3.87 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 11/03/2015 14/04/2015 5.99 1.00 123-REG.CO.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 4816

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 11/03/2015 17/03/2015 638.54 106.42 DAVID WILLIAMS Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 11/03/2015 17/03/2015 250.00 0.00 PAYPAL  NIGELCOLE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 8999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/03/2015 30/03/2015 458.00 76.33 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 12/03/2015 01/04/2015 201.95 9.48 WWW.CERTASENERGY.C Premises Related-Energy Costs 3 5983

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/03/2015 26/03/2015 35.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/03/2015 30/03/2015 29.10 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 12/03/2015 30/03/2015 29.76 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/03/2015 31/03/2015 19.96 0.00 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/03/2015 01/04/2015 5.35 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/03/2015 01/04/2015 5.12 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 12/03/2015 17/04/2015 37.75 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 12/03/2015 31/03/2015 201.60 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 12/03/2015 13/03/2015 21.33 3.55 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 12/03/2015 13/03/2015 10.50 0.00 WWW.TSHIRTSTUDIO.COM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5699

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/03/2015 30/03/2015 421.00 70.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/03/2015 30/03/2015 421.00 70.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 19.20 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 50.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 1.11 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 1.01 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 37.20 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 13/03/2015 17/04/2015 10.34 0.84 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Special 13/03/2015 01/04/2015 28.36 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/03/2015 01/04/2015 10.60 0.00 PAYPAL  REFRESHECOM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7372

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 13/03/2015 15/04/2015 19.99 3.33 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 13/03/2015 31/03/2015 20.47 3.42 FACEBOOK YBTHM72XH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/03/2015 30/03/2015 -544.00 -108.80 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 13/03/2015 07/04/2015 47.63 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 30/03/2015 220.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 13/04/2015 215.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 30/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 30/03/2015 70.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 30/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 16/03/2015 30/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 16/03/2015 25/03/2015 -11.25 0.00 EVENTBRITE INC Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.29 0.49 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.29 0.49 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.29 1.65 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 16/03/2015 23/03/2015 87.29 1.65 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/03/2015 31/03/2015 87.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 16/03/2015 26/03/2015 186.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 16.99 2.83 T K MAXX Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 55.30 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 26/03/2015 87.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 182.97 0.00 TOYS R US Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 1.10 0.00 TELFORD SHOPPING CAR P Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 69.97 6.99 CHARLIES STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 15.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 30.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 14.85 0.33 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 17/04/2015 5.24 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108227 Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 17/04/2015 46.80 7.80 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 17/04/2015 16.65 0.70 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 17/04/2015 12.25 0.16 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 26/03/2015 10.45 0.58 TESCO STORE 3437 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 4.00 0.67 THE WORKS Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 17/04/2015 16.75 1.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 8.45 0.00 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 1.58 0.26 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 3.00 0.50 POUNDLAND LTD 1154 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 2.49 0.42 CAROLE'S CRAFTS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 16/03/2015 15/04/2015 7.00 1.17 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/03/2015 18/03/2015 28.22 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/03/2015 17/03/2015 199.98 0.00 PAYPAL  NATURESPY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8641

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/03/2015 17/03/2015 399.96 0.00 PAYPAL  NATURESPY Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8641

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 16/03/2015 17/03/2015 104.49 17.40 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 29.99 5.00 STAPLES UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/03/2015 20/03/2015 8.90 0.00 SAINSBURYS 0640 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 16/03/2015 08/04/2015 149.69 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 16/03/2015 08/04/2015 118.00 23.60 IBIS LONDON WEMBLEY Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 16/03/2015 13/04/2015 280.00 0.00 COUNTY COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 17/03/2015 17/04/2015 10.39 1.30 WM MORRISON PLC Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/03/2015 20/03/2015 25.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/03/2015 15/04/2015 88.90 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/03/2015 20/03/2015 19.00 3.17 MATALAN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/03/2015 15/04/2015 10.25 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 17/03/2015 17/04/2015 4.50 0.42 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 17/03/2015 23/03/2015 71.99 0.00 WWW.NISBETS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 17/03/2015 23/03/2015 25.39 0.00 WWW.NISBETS.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5964

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 17/03/2015 20/03/2015 19.41 0.00 THE RANGE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 17/03/2015 07/04/2015 271.83 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/03/2015 25/03/2015 9.25 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 18/03/2015 13/04/2015 50.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 18/03/2015 17/04/2015 36.89 6.15 WHITE HORSE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5813

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 229.99 0.00 OAKLEYSFUELOILS.CO Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 5983

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/03/2015 20/03/2015 59.99 10.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/03/2015 26/03/2015 3.99 0.00 JACAMO (INTERNET) Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5691
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/03/2015 26/03/2015 45.00 0.00 JACAMO (INTERNET) Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 191.95 31.99 LASER PRINT Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 8.82 0.80 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 6.55 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190525 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 15/04/2015 2.49 0.00 SAINSBURYS LOC4850 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.95 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 18/03/2015 15/04/2015 79.58 10.69 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 16.14 2.69 FACEBOOK AA4YR7SXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 18/03/2015 01/04/2015 10.22 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/03/2015 20/03/2015 36.85 6.14 B & Q Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/03/2015 20/03/2015 22.49 0.00 THE RANGE Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 18/03/2015 20/03/2015 276.00 46.00 CUPBOARDS DIRECT L Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 18/03/2015 20/03/2015 12.50 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0640 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 18/03/2015 08/04/2015 142.49 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 18/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 18/03/2015 28/04/2015 91.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/03/2015 07/04/2015 30.75 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/03/2015 07/04/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 18/03/2015 07/04/2015 17.90 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -19.20 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -1.11 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -37.20 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -1.01 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -50.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -220.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 13/04/2015 18.00 0.00 CILEX LAW SCHOOL LTD Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 3 8244

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -70.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 -11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 19/03/2015 02/04/2015 6.00 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/03/2015 27/03/2015 9.95 0.00 WWW.BAAF.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5965

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/03/2015 31/03/2015 196.80 32.80 CINEWORLD SHR CP Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/03/2015 31/03/2015 28.94 0.00 WWW.GETTHELABEL.COM Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5655

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/03/2015 31/03/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/03/2015 31/03/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/03/2015 31/03/2015 10.56 0.00 TURNER S TOP SHOP LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 19/03/2015 17/04/2015 36.16 4.26 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 19/03/2015 01/04/2015 18.90 3.15 EXHIBITION & PRES SOL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 2741

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 436.00 72.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 436.00 72.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/03/2015 30/03/2015 436.00 72.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 314.02 47.52 FRS COUNTRYWEAR LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 288.79 3.69 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 288.79 8.22 COUNTRYWIDE FARMERS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's & Education Services - Services to young people 20/03/2015 17/04/2015 11.65 1.74 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 20/03/2015 15/04/2015 72.39 9.73 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/03/2015 26/03/2015 59.50 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 10.49 0.75 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 7.96 0.00 B&M RETAIL LTD Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 15/04/2015 3.68 0.00 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 17/04/2015 16.35 0.14 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 15/04/2015 108.50 0.00 POST OFFICE COUNTER Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 15/04/2015 8.66 0.00 MCDONALDS REST Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 20/03/2015 17/04/2015 4.93 0.56 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 20/03/2015 01/04/2015 15.48 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 20/03/2015 23/03/2015 34.20 5.70 WWW.GJDISPLAY.CO.UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 7399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 20/03/2015 23/03/2015 170.23 1.09 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 20/03/2015 23/03/2015 170.23 16.09 BOOKERECOMM Supplies And Services-Catering 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 20/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 20/03/2015 31/03/2015 110.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 20/03/2015 31/03/2015 250.00 0.00 POSSESSIONCLAIM.GO Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 23/03/2015 01/04/2015 116.22 4.09 S C P LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/03/2015 02/04/2015 74.94 1.06 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 23/03/2015 02/04/2015 74.94 1.05 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 6.62 0.92 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 69.99 11.67 DUNELM (SOFT FURNISHIN Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 108.00 0.00 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE FURNI Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 310.00 51.67 B & Q PLC Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 47.00 0.00 PEACOCK STORES Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 20.00 0.00 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE FURNI Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 16.66 0.44 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 1.10 0.00 TELFORD SHOPPING CAR P Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 2.99 0.00 GREEN GINGER CARDS LTD Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 7.40 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 31/03/2015 14.00 2.17 CRAVEN CENTRE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5541

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 7.33 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 7.22 1.20 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 5.57 0.40 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 17/04/2015 48.00 8.00 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 23/03/2015 15/04/2015 15.53 0.00 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/03/2015 31/03/2015 9.29 1.55 FACEBOOK HN9N482YH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/03/2015 21/09/2015 179.00 0.00 BEYOND 2000BC Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/03/2015 21/09/2015 32.77 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/03/2015 21/09/2015 50.51 0.00 WWW.MOSAICHEAVEN.COM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5970

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 23/03/2015 21/09/2015 39.95 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 23/03/2015 26/03/2015 79.08 13.18 WWW.NOBLEXP.CO.UK Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/03/2015 30/03/2015 325.00 54.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/03/2015 30/03/2015 62.70 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 24/03/2015 08/04/2015 72.20 0.00 PAYPAL  NEF Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 24/03/2015 23/04/2015 80.39 1.93 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/03/2015 27/03/2015 200.00 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 24/03/2015 07/04/2015 192.78 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 31/03/2015 12.40 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 86.98 14.50 MORGANS OF OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 20.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 58.85 0.00 OSWESTRY LEISURE C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 232.00 0.00 ALLPAY.NET VISA AND MA Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 6513

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 100.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 150.00 0.00 HOME ESSENTIALS Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/03/2015 01/04/2015 -79.00 0.00 AMAZON PRIME Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/03/2015 17/04/2015 9.17 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/03/2015 17/04/2015 13.29 1.51 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 24/03/2015 17/04/2015 52.38 3.06 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/03/2015 21/09/2015 33.60 0.00 ANGLO BRANDS LTD Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 24/03/2015 14/04/2015 175.50 29.25 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 24/03/2015 14/04/2015 17.00 2.83 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 69.99 11.67 ARGOS LTD Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 76.55 3.75 BOOKER LIMITED TELFORD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 24/03/2015 26/03/2015 21.94 0.62 ALDI Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/03/2015 30/03/2015 861.00 143.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 24/03/2015 07/04/2015 42.33 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 24/03/2015 07/04/2015 30.04 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 24/03/2015 07/04/2015 24.30 0.00 WWW.ADDISONLEE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4121

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 25/03/2015 13/04/2015 117.81 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/03/2015 02/04/2015 750.00 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/03/2015 02/04/2015 100.00 0.00 AMAZON UK RETAIL Transfer Payments-Pupils & Students 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 25/03/2015 26/03/2015 288.93 0.00 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 399.97 66.66 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 1 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 26/03/2015 10.00 0.00 LONDON BOROUGH OF SOUT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 01/04/2015 7.30 1.22 STARBUCKS OSWESTRY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 -45.00 0.00 JACAMO (INTERNET) Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 105.90 17.61 SCREWFIX DIRECT Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 6.15 0.40 SAINSBURYS 0718 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 12.40 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/03/2015 17/04/2015 14.00 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 35.93 4.27 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/03/2015 31/03/2015 10.00 1.67 TESCO STORE 2856 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/03/2015 17/04/2015 22.50 2.57 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/03/2015 15/04/2015 7.96 1.20 T J MORRIS LTD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 25/03/2015 15/04/2015 20.70 1.44 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Economic Development 25/03/2015 14/04/2015 36.60 6.10 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/03/2015 27/03/2015 0.75 0.00 SAINSBURYS SACAT 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 25/03/2015 08/04/2015 138.00 27.60 IBIS LONDON WEMBLEY Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/03/2015 30/03/2015 123.00 20.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/03/2015 30/03/2015 185.00 30.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/03/2015 30/03/2015 477.00 79.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 25/03/2015 30/03/2015 514.00 85.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 26/03/2015 13/04/2015 2055.00 0.00 COMBINED COURT Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9222

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 26/03/2015 31/03/2015 176.00 0.00 PREMIER INN 44536475 Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 12.99 0.00 CARPHONE WAREHOUSE Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 4812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 31/03/2015 300.00 50.00 SALOP COMPUTER CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5045

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 31/03/2015 300.00 50.00 SALOP COMPUTER CENTRE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5045

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 135.30 22.55 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 25.00 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 14.24 2.37 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 26/03/2015 17/04/2015 6.29 0.88 LIDL UK Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/03/2015 30/03/2015 436.00 72.67 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 27/03/2015 30/03/2015 -10.79 0.00 EASILY LTD Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 7392

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Directorate 27/03/2015 08/04/2015 182.00 0.00 WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 27/03/2015 17/04/2015 36.24 6.04 THE RANGE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 12.99 1.17 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 1.10 0.00 TELFORD SHOPPING CAR P Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 20/04/2015 29.93 0.00 ASDA 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 13/04/2015 4.68 0.00 TESCO STORE 3290 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 20.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 31/03/2015 12.40 0.00 ARRIVA PASSENGER S Transport Related-Public Transport 3 7538

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 10.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 7.78 0.17 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 31/03/2015 118.00 0.00 TRAVEL TIME AND NEWS Transport Related-Public Transport 3 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 13/04/2015 11.00 1.83 WELCOME BREAK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5499

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/03/2015 31/03/2015 439.95 73.28 CURRYS S/S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/03/2015 01/04/2015 -10.60 0.00 PAYPAL  REFRESHECOM Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 7372

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 27/03/2015 17/04/2015 31.57 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 27/03/2015 17/07/2015 310.50 15.70 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 27/03/2015 16/04/2015 71.00 11.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 27/03/2015 16/04/2015 189.05 0.00 WWW.HOMELESS.ORG.UK Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8398

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 30/03/2015 08/04/2015 53.00 8.83 PREMIER INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/03/2015 02/04/2015 54.85 3.33 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/03/2015 02/04/2015 54.85 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 30/03/2015 02/04/2015 54.85 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.25 1.38 RYMAN Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 3 5943

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 14.75 0.60 SUBWAY Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 9.00 1.50 POUNDWORLD RETAIL Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/03/2015 01/04/2015 420.00 0.00 SOCCER SHOWCASE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 7032

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/03/2015 01/04/2015 15.00 0.00 WM MORRISON PLC Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/03/2015 02/04/2015 10.17 0.00 LAMBETH INTERNET PAYM Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/03/2015 01/04/2015 312.93 52.16 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.54 0.50 CO-OPERATIVE FOOD Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 13.00 2.17 WM MORRISON 068 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 30/03/2015 17/04/2015 6.90 0.00 AK NEWS Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/03/2015 31/03/2015 9.90 1.65 FACEBOOK KEU5U7AXH2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/03/2015 31/03/2015 114.97 19.16 COUNTRYWIDEFARMERS PLC Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 0763

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/03/2015 31/03/2015 325.19 54.20 SCREWFIX Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 30/03/2015 31/03/2015 653.40 108.90 HARLOWS TIMBER Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5211

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 30/03/2015 16/04/2015 348.00 58.00 C I H Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8641

Shropshire 00GG Central Services - Trading Services 31/03/2015 07/04/2015 207.11 0.00 SYM SECURE SITE SSL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 31/03/2015 17/04/2015 4.00 0.60 MASSARELLA COFFEE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 31/03/2015 17/04/2015 4.97 0.83 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 31/03/2015 17/04/2015 14.00 0.00 WILKO RETAIL LIMIT Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 31/03/2015 17/04/2015 8.81 1.21 HOME BARGAINS SHREWSBU Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 31/03/2015 17/04/2015 4.38 0.00 CO-OP GROUP 190602 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/03/2015 01/04/2015 58.34 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/03/2015 01/04/2015 35.00 5.83 TESCO STORES 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/03/2015 02/04/2015 11.00 0.00 WWW.SHROPSHIRE-C.GOV. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 31/03/2015 15/04/2015 198.00 33.00 JOHNSON SPORTS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 31/03/2015 15/04/2015 198.00 33.00 JOHNSON SPORTS Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 31/03/2015 07/04/2015 137.00 0.00 THE POST OFFICE Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 31/03/2015 16/04/2015 847.00 141.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 31/03/2015 07/04/2015 41.11 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 01/04/2015 01/05/2015 90.00 0.00 HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Advisory 01/04/2015 02/04/2015 130.05 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2015 13/04/2015 -9.25 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2015 08/04/2015 11.00 0.00 SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2015 13/04/2015 49.99 8.33 DW SPORTS FITNESS Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry 3 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/04/2015 13/04/2015 86.70 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Open spaces 01/04/2015 09/04/2015 113.22 18.87 WWW.GARDEN-GOODIES.CO. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General 3 5261

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/04/2015 17/07/2015 7.00 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/04/2015 17/07/2015 27.83 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 01/04/2015 16/04/2015 409.00 68.17 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG None BVACOP - Management & Support Services - Reallocated 01/04/2015 16/04/2015 181.60 0.00 VIRGINTRAINS.CO.UK Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 02/04/2015 10/04/2015 23.40 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 02/04/2015 20/08/2015 45.83 7.49 PERSONNEL HYGIENE SERV Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 3 5085

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/04/2015 04/09/2015 16.99 0.00 ARGOS LTD Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 3 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/04/2015 04/09/2015 42.97 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/04/2015 24/04/2015 11.49 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 02/04/2015 24/04/2015 11.49 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Services to young people 02/04/2015 17/04/2015 60.54 3.59 ASDA HOME SHOPPING Supplies And Services-Catering 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 02/04/2015 13/04/2015 150.00 0.00 WM MORRISON 068 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Family Support Services 02/04/2015 13/04/2015 150.00 0.00 TESCO STORES 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/04/2015 13/04/2015 8.01 1.34 CARD FACTORY Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Youth 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 12.30 1.38 CO-OP GROUP 108153 Supplies And Services-Catering 3 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Environmental initiatives 02/04/2015 14/04/2015 -102.80 0.00 ARRIVA TRAINS WALE Transport Related-Public Transport 3 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 63.49 0.79 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 7.40 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 5.98 0.00 AMAZON UK MARKETPLACE Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 4.80 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 33.81 0.41 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 02/04/2015 17/07/2015 3.06 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Culture and Related - Arts Development 02/04/2015 09/04/2015 32.45 0.00 EB SHARING PHOTOGRAPH Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Culture and Related - Arts Development 02/04/2015 09/04/2015 57.32 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/04/2015 17/04/2015 59.00 9.83 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/04/2015 16/04/2015 51.00 8.50 TRAVELODGE Premises Related-Rents 3 3615

Shropshire 00GG Public Health - Other 02/04/2015 07/04/2015 50.39 0.00 TRAINLINE.COM Transport Related-Public Transport 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 03/04/2015 10/04/2015 -23.40 0.00 GRO HM PASSPORT OFFICE Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 3 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 03/04/2015 09/07/2015 225.00 0.00 ROYAL MAIL Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 3 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - 0 03/04/2015 09/07/2015 96.00 16.00 PREMIER TRAVEL INN Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 3 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/04/2015 24/04/2015 49.40 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/04/2015 24/04/2015 49.40 0.00 AMAZON SVCS EUROPE,SAR Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 03/04/2015 24/04/2015 29.94 2.50 AMAZON UK RETAIL Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5969
